“Say Yes to Life/Say No to Drugs”
CSK HIMACHAL PRADESH KRISHI VISHVAVIDYALAYA
COLLEGE OF COMMUNITY SCIENCE, PALAMPUR
No. QSD. COCS/CSKHPKV/Fee. Struc./Acad/2023/ - 130]-/3] Dated: Palampur, the: [0 / 0f / 13
Detail of fee for the 2nd semester of Academic year, 2022-23 in respect of continue students i.e. 3 year B.Sc (Hons)
Community Science and B.Tech. (Food Technology Programmes students.

S.No | Main University Account Non-Hosteller Hosteller
1 Registration fee (semester wise) 700.00 . 700.00
2 Room Rent Dormitory/Cubicle (semester wise) - 1200.00 #/1800# #
3 Continuous Fee (Semester Wise) 600.00 600.00
Total 1300.00 2500.00/3100.00
Students Welfare Account
1 Sports & co-curricular fee (semester wise) 600.00 600.00
2 Amalgamated (semester wise) 750.00 750.00
3 Hostel Maintenance (semester wise) - 500.00
4 Utensils crockery & breakage (semester wise) - 200.00
5 Hostel Common Room Fee (semester wise) - 200.00
6 Electricity charges (semester wise) - 3000.00
7 NCC/NSS (Semester Wise) 200.00 200.00
8 Counseling & Placement fee (semester wise) 200.00 200.00
9 Internet charges (semester wise) 100.00 100.00
10 SA fee (semester wise) 100.00 100.00
11 Ferry (Semester Wise) 300.00 300.00
Total 2250.00 6150.00
Dean’s Account.
! College common room fee (semester wise) 200.00 200.00
2 Amalgamated fund (semester wise) 750.00 750.00
3 Tuition fee(semester-wise) (Exempted for Girls 8500.00 8500.00
Students of BPL Families)
4 Examination fee (semester wise) 4000.00 4000.00
Total 13450.00 13450.00
Head-wise Total Non-hosteller Hosteller
1 Main University Account 1300.00 2500.00
SWQ’s Account 2250.00 6150.00
3 Deans’ Account 13450.00 13450.00
Total 17000.00 22100.00/22700.00
B.Tech. 3" Year (Food Technology) Noa SFS SFS
Non Hosteller Rs. 17000.00 67000.00
Hosteller Rs. 22100.00/22700.00 72100.00/72700.00

#Single Bed ## Double Bed
\ D,
College of Community Science
CSKHPKYV, Palampur
Endst: No. Even. Dated:- Even
Copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action.
1. The Registrar, CSKHPKYV, Palampur
2. The librarian, CSKHPKYV, Palampur
3. The Student’s Welfare Officer, CSKHPKYV, Palampur. 3
4~ The Incharge UNS, CSKHPKYV, Palampur with the request to upload this office Notification on the university website
5. All the Heads of the Department, COCS, CSKHPKYV, Palampur
6. Notice Board, COCS.

CoMege of Community Science
CSKHPKYV, Palampur



